FELISATTI

HoMmeHKIaTypHBIii MepevyeHb 1

eTaseii

10.03.2025

Spare parts list

JHeticrBurenen ¢ 10.03.25

FT1088 AKKyMYJISITOpHAsi yAapHast Ape/ib-uypynosept 65Hm ApPTUKYT U3/eusi| 10888 .**.** ** **
Product ID
FELISATTI WELEE Pa3sopHast cxema
Homep
Ha cxeme XapaKkTepucTHKa -8 IItpux Koz
AprHKy HaumeHoBaHue JeTanu - Spare part ID Name of the spare part M3
Drawing . pcs per
Technical parameters - Bar code

number unit
1088.00010106 BuHT 1 030010200940 ST2.9*14F/ 9% AR/ A TER T10, 8k R A K T 5.1 15
1088.00020105 OcHosane 2 1030140206780 HOLY-ALS/EENFE G E BN AL+ RIS +OML 1
1088.00030105 Kopmyc 3 030140206790 HOLY-A3L18/Z A #HLF5 kIR B it 1
1088.00040153 Tlepektiouaresb CKOPOCTH 4 030140503720 A3L18/ R4 PAG+GF30%/ B 1
1088.00050167 TloBo10K nepeKmoyares 5 030040500950 A3L16/45 44422 65Mn/ Zf£¢p1.0mm 1
1088.00060212 Phruar nepeKmoyaTens 6 030140500880 AL220/FF X HEAT PAG+GF30%/ B 1
1088.00070110 Kpbimka 3aanss 7 030140503370 A3LI8/HE R B F T+ REA 1
1088.00080169 Tommumnuauk 695-2RS 8 030011502220 695-2RS/FR A BR fill 7K DI BF 1
1088.00090182 Tpoxaka 9 030140500740 AL1016/# % PA6-GF30 1
1088.00100036 Porop 10 030070301510 A3L18/ T BL4815 1
1088.00110169 Tommumnauk 625-2RS 11 030011502170 625-2RS/ A BR il & DI BF 1
1088.00120284 Illectepus poTopa 12 :030040102430 A3L18/HL LIk 6 Z=16 1
1088.00130038 Belkiiouarens 13 100020902210 A3118/FF X BBBALT 4H 1 BRI 1
1088.00140203 Penykrop 14 110010100330 A3L18/ I s FH A FRAET0AMR (1 s phide, AR, 1
1088.00150149 Tatpon 15 030041401470 A3118/4 3% 13mm L:47mm 1/28R2C Bz iR 1
1088.00160106 Bunt M6*22 16 030010100640 M6*22/ R 7S B 53k ST BB S A4 - 42CrMo/BREE - 36-44FE 1
1088.00170235 Cratop 17 030070301520 A3L18/EF BL4815 1
1088.00180219 Csetoamon 18 030051700500 A2020/ BB BAKT /I NULL 1
1088.00190103 Kourpoiutep 19 030053600490 B3118/42 138 R EASHEN 1
1088.00200133 Haxutajka HHAMKAaTOPA 20 030140501990 AL320/1J 5 Mk B /PAG-GF30% 1
1088.00210088 Koionka kiremmHuas 21 030140502370 A1320/4% B H 25 1ER PAG+GF30% B & +ik {4 1
1088.00220105 Kopyce cBerouona 22 030140501740 8650/LEDXTE #EBAPC 1
1088.00230106 Bunr ST2.9*14F 23 030010601500 ST2.9*1AF/4 AR/ A5 V- 2R T10, 88 Sk SN K F 5.1 4
1088.00240106 Bunt M4*8 24 M4*8/ A+ 4 LR T 1
1088.00250106 TIpskka pemus 25 BT 1










02



